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REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued 
Registered Date of 

Name Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Clark, Eldon James 
Clark, Eric Arthur 

Clark, Geoffrey Wayne 

Clark, John Benjamin 
Clark, Robert Frederick 

Clarke, Alan Raymond 
Clarke, Arthur Clarkson .. 
Clarke, Caudelle George Tracey 
Clarke, Clarence Frederick 
Clarke, Gordon Leslie 
Clarke, Herbert 
Clarke, Lawrence Verne .. 

Clarkson, Bruce William .. 
Clarkson, Graham John .. 

Clarkson, John .. 

Clarkson, Norman 
Clay, Ernest Refton 
Clayton, Eric John 

Cleal, Ronald Wade 

Cleall, Frederick John 

Cleavely, Victor Thomas .. 

Clement, John Gray 

Clements, William Howie 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Nelson .. 

Martin borough 
Oamaru .. 

Auckland 
Hamilton 
Rotorua .. 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Kaitaia 
InvercargilJ 

Alexandra 
Taita 

Dunedin 

Wellington 
Titahi Bay 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Wellington 

Nandi, Fiji 

Balclutha 

Christchurch 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR854 
.. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and LR1463 

associated equipment 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2930 

ances 
jSupply Authority work . . LR986 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2028 

tended limits) 
. . /Secondary of radio sets 
. . /Secondary of radio sets . . . . 

Work in powerhouses and substations . . . . 
. . Assembly and repair of Bendix washing machines 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 

jSupply Authority work . . . . . . 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR578 
LR626 
LR375 
LR942 

LR1326 
LR964 

LR1904 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2029 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2813 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2147 

ances 
. . lDepartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits) . . LR2818 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR506 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1502 
ances 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR933 
ances 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR451 
ances 

.. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and LR2681 
associated equipment 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2030 
tended limits) 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR464 
ances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LRl 03 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . LR909 

Clifton~Lewis, David Te Raungakau Auckland 
Climo, Edward Richard . . Timaru 
Cloughley, Francis Lionel Upper Hutt Assembly and testing of electrical apparatus on LR2177 

premises of manufacture 
.. bRadio experimenter .. Coakley, Ronald James 

Cochrane, William Gordon 
Coker, Leonard William .. 
Coldstream, Leonard Henry 

Cole, Graeme Peter 
Cole, Kenneth Ray 
Coleman, Kenneth Maurice 
Coles, Raymond Thomas Herford 

Coley, Graeme •• 

Collard, Rex Henry 
Collett, David Kempton 
Collett, William George 
Collier, Brian Keith 
Collins, Haven John 

Collins, Kenneth George 

Collins, Samuel Bruce 
Collis, Milne Walter . . . . 
Colmore-Williams, Daniel Clement 
Combs, Patrick John 
Comrie, Neil John Robert 

Conaghan, Warren Miller 

Conquer, Brian Raymond 

Constable, John Barry 
Conybeer, Edward 

Conybeer, Frederick James 

Conybeer, Robert Edward 

Cook, Jack .. 
Cook, Robert William 
Cook, Ronald James 
Cook, Warren Roland 
Cooke, Brian Allan 

Cooke, Donald James 

Cooke, Gordon Reginald 

Cooke, Lawrence Edwin James 
Cooksley, Graeme 
Cooper, Alton Thomas 

Cooper, Arthur McDonald 
Cooper, Clive .. 

Cooper, Edward Reid .. 
Cooper, Hugh Gordon Tuxford 
Cooper, Kenneth Richard 

Copestake, Max 
Copp, Leslie Francis 
Corbett, William 

Longbum 
Stirling .. 
Blenheim 
Fiji 

. . jSupply Authority work 
. . /Secondary of radio sets . . . . . . 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 
of Civil Aviation 

LR311 
LR1015 
LR594 

LR2480 

Levin iRefrigeration serviceman LR2764 
Raumati bRadio experimenter .. LR323 

LR1233 
LR1106 
LR2957 

Auckland . . dLuminous discharge tubes . . • . . • 
Paraparaumu Beach j Supply Authority work . . . . . . 

{
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

Palmerston North.. ances 
gPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 

Paremata /Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
Christchurch aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

LR2742 
LR2913 
LR2302 

Dunedin aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR162 
LR826 

LR2191 
Oamaru . . . . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
Invercargill nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

Rotorua .. 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Rotorua .. 
Wanganui 

Wanganui 

Wanganui 

Havelock North 
Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 
Tauranga 
Porirua 

Timaru .. 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Wanganui 
Timaru .. 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Titahi Bay 

ances 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

/Secondary of radio sets .. 
. . dLuminous discharge tubes .. 

}. LR497 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR384 
LR1424 
LR260 

LR2427 
LR2160 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1384 
ances 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2356 
tended limits) . 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . • LR2459 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2167 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2262 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2276 

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . /Secondary of radio sets . . . . 

.. gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 

.. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and 
associated equipment 

LR866 
LR586 

LR2424 
LR1213 
LR1532 

. . rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2031 

{ 
rPost Office exchange technician . . . . LR2032 

. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2708 
ances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR93 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR1958 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1599 

ances 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR54 
.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2515 

of Civil Aviation 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR149 

.. lDepartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits) . . LR1670 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2159 

ances 
Warkworth .. jSupply Authority work LR1042 

LR341 
LR1101 

Wellington .. bRadio experimenter .. 
Palmerston North . . jSupply Authority work 

22/6/55 
12/2/59 

14/7/65 

4/9/56 
12/10/60 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/6/56 
9/5/58 

24/7/56 
1/6/60 

12/10/60 
12/3/65 

17/1/61 

8/2/65 
1/4/53 

20/4/59 

1/5/56 

1/4/53 

13/11/63 

12/10/60 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
26/1/56 
30/3/61 

1/4/53 
26/9/56 
1/4/53 

12/6/62 

11/8/64 
1/4/53 

10/7/57 
17/12/56 
6/10/65 

11/5/64 
8/6/65 

10/8/61 
1/4/53 

28/4/55 
17/4/61 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
11/11/58 

1/4/53 
7/3/62 

14/2/61 

20/8/58 

8/11/61 

19/4/62 
15/3/61 

15/6/61 

11/7/61 

4/8/55 
1/4/53 

19/2/62 
14/5/57 
17/8/59 

12/10/60 
12/10/60 
24/3/64 

1/4/53 
12/7/60 
14/9/59 

1/4/53 
5/9/62 

1/4/53 
10/11/59 
14/2/61 

23/10/56 
1/4/53 

10/12/56 


