## REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

	REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued	Registered	Date of
Name	Last Notified Address Registered for . Christchurch gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	No. LR854	Registration 22/6/55
Clark, Eldon James Clark, Eric Arthur	. Christchurch		12/2/59
Clark, Geoffrey Wayne	. Nelson oServicing calculating machines and like office apparances	oli- LR2930	14/7/65
	. Martinborough jSupply Authority work  Damaru tPost Office telephone exchange technician (exchange	LR986 ex- LR2028	4/9/56 12/10/60
	. Auckland fSecondary of radio sets	LR578 LR626	1/4/53 1/4/53
Clarke, Caudelle George Tracey .	. Rotorua Work in powerhouses and substations	LR375	1/4/53
Clarke, Gordon Leslie		LR1326	1/6/56 9/5/58
13 - 7 - 7 - 1	<ul> <li>Kaitaia jSupply Authority work oServicing calculating machines and like office app</li> </ul>	LR964 bli- LR1904	24/7/56 1/6/60
	ances . Alexandra rPost Office telephone exchange technician . Taita nAssembly and repair of portable domestic app	LR2029 bli- LR2813	12/10/60 12/3/65
	ances . Dunedin oServicing calculating machines and like office app	oli- LR2147	17/1/61
Clarkson, Norman			8/2/65
Clay, Ernest Refton	<ul> <li>Titahi Bay</li> <li>Auckland</li> <li>Servicing calculating machines and like office approximation</li> </ul>	LR506 bli- LR1502	1/4/53 20/4/59
	ances . Auckland oServicing calculating machines and like office app	oli- LR933	7/5/56
	ances . Wellington oServicing calculating machines and like office app	oli- LR451	1/4/53
Cleavely, Victor Thomas	ances . Nandi, Fiji mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines a	nd LR2681	13/11/63
	associated equipment Balclutha tPost Office telephone exchange technician (	ex- LR2030	12/10/60
	tended limits)  Christchurch oServicing calculating machines and like office app		1/4/53
Clifton-Lewis, David Te Raungaka	ances	LR103	1/4/53
Climo, Edward Richard	. Timaru iRefrigeration serviceman	LR909	26/1/56 30/3/61
	premises of manufacture . Longburn bRadio experimenter	LR311	1/4/53
Cochrane, William Gordon	Stirling	LR1015	26/9/56 1/4/53
	Fiji kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation		12/6/62
Cole, Graeme Peter	. Levin iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2764 LR323	11/8/64 1/4/53
Coleman, Kenneth Maurice	. Auckland dLuminous discharge tubes	LR1233	10/7/57
Coles, Raymond Thomas Herford	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic app	LR1106 bli- LR2957	17/12/56 6/10/65
Coley, Graeme	Palmerston North . ances gPost Office telegraph technician	LR2742	11/5/64
Collett, David Kempton	. Paremata lDepartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits) aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR2302	8/6/65 10/8/61
	Dunedin aElectrical wiring for radio sets only  Oamaru iRefrigeration serviceman	LR162 LR826	1/4/53 28/4/55
,	. Invercargill nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appares		17/4/61
	Rotorua gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation  fSecondary of radio sets	} LR497	1/4/53
Collins, Samuel Bruce Collis, Milne Walter	. Wellington dLuminous discharge tubes	LR384 LR1424	1/4/53 11/11/58
Colmore-Williams, Daniel Clement Combs, Patrick John	Whangarei aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Auckland gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation	LR260	1/4/53 7/3/62
	. Wellington oServicing calculating machines and like office appances	oli- LR2160	14/2/61
Conaghan, Warren Miller	. Auckland oServicing calculating machines and like office appares		20/8/58
Conquer, Brian Raymond	. Auckland tPost Office telephone exchange technician (tended limits)	ex- LR2356	8/11/61
Company to the state of	. Rotorua iRefrigeration serviceman oServicing calculating machines and like office appares	LR2459 oli- LR2167	19/4/62 15/3/61
Conybeer, Frederick James	. Wanganui oServicing calculating machines and like office appares	oli- LR2262	15/6/61
Conybeer, Robert Edward	. Wanganui oServicing calculating machines and like office appances	oli- LR2276	11/7/61
Cook, buch	. Havelock North iRefrigeration serviceman	LR866 LR586	4/8/55 1/4/53
Cook, Ronald James	. Lower Hutt gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation	LR2424 LR1213	19/2/62 14/5/57
	Porirua **Refrigeration serviceman **MAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines a associated equipment		17/8/59
Cooke, Donald James	. Timaru rPost Office telephone exchange technician    rPost Office exchange technician	LR2031 LR2032	12/10/60 12/10/60
Cooke, Gordon Reginald	. Auckland { nAssembly and repair of portable domestic applications and ances }		24/3/64
	. Christchurch a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR93	1/4/53 12/7/60
	. Wanganui gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation oServicing calculating machines and like office appares		14/9/59
CCCP 12, 1	<ul> <li>Wellington</li> <li>Wellington</li> <li>aElectrical wiring for radio sets only</li> <li>kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department</li> </ul>	LR54 ent LR2515	1/4/53 5/9/62
Cooper, Edward Reid	of Civil Aviation  Auckland  aElectrical wiring for radio sets only  Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR149	1/4/53
CCCpc2,	. Titahi Bay oServicing calculating machines and like office app		10/11/59 14/2/61
	ances . Warkworth	LR1042 LR341	23/10/56 1/4/53
Copp, Leslie Francis		LR341	1/4/77
	Palmerston North jSupply Authority work	LR1101	10/12/56